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Euro-Strip 2000 

The Euro-Strip 2000 has ben designed to sit on a 
table top and is able to strip a variety of light 
cables, including:

Lead
Greasy Paper
PVC
Wire Armour 
PVC Cables

It has a cutting speed of up to 10 metres per 
minute and is able to handle cable from 3mm up 
to 75mm in diameter.

The ultimate in cable stripping technology 

Technical Data

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Cutting Capacity:

400mm

250mm

550mm

60kg

3mm - 75mm  

Cutting Speed: 10 metres per min

Euro-Strip 2000

The ultimate table top cable stripper 

Motor: Single Phase
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